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. TO WHOM SOEVER IT MAY . -

AFFIDAVIT CUM DECLARATION 

Affidavit cum Declaration of SU BRAT A KUMAR MITRA (MITRA 

CONSTRUCTION), a Proprietorship finn having its registered office at 424, R.N.C. 

Road, P.O. Subhasgram, P.S.- Sonarpur, District- South 24 PArganas, Kolkata-

700147, promoter of the proposed project, lying or situated at Mouza- Kodalia, J.L. 

No. 35, comprised in R.S. Dag No. 1999, under R.S. Khatian No. 1220, 

correspondingly L.R. Dag No. 2133, under L.R. Kbatian No. 3192, P.S. Sonarpur, 

District 24 Parganas (South). Now the land is being known and called as 233, J.N. 

Bose Road Road of Rajpur-Sonarpur Municipality, Ward No. 21, Kolkata 700147 t'J;: u 
·9~ Address 'Pravarani Apartment, Post Office- Subhasgram and Police Station 

♦ !:1
!'~ 011a •· ;--f 'strict - South 24 Parganas, Kolkata- 700147) and is within the limits of 

-So 'rtJ'P. '-'llo 
~eg,,_ 1o/ll\1M,_pJ/!. na ur Municipality, Ward No. 21 , represented by its Proprietor: 

G) ~ .. /) a. . !<. 'fl.s, 

ft.: 
0' 'ei:;:ls i' MITRA coNsTRuCTION ' 

,~ Qi;"" "'\ \ ~ / 5-t-Ju_<l'/f;:-Uj_v.~l 
~J.!'I~ · 0 8 JAN 2026 Pi~r-, ;eror '--' 



L 

~ 
t?c1, ' -:<J ,,(\ 

~ 6_ I~('~ • ~~ 
r, olli;, · 'Ir, ....._ 
're Sn ~u vl/o 

0 
r,o_ () " S ,.09. 7 , 

1/..IC,: ~<&~ J: I 

L -~ :,?o 
/\ ·.?oJ/'s 1/. ,, 
\ 

SUBRATA KUMAR MITRA, (PAN NO. AKQP~ J.MAR NO. 

402554075527) son of Late Arun Kumar Mitra, by faith Hindu, by Nationality Indian, by 

occupation Business, residing at 424, R.N.C. Road, P.O. Subhasgrarn, P.S.- Sonarpur, 

Kolkata- 700147, do hereby solemnly declare, undertake and state as under: 

I. That the AGREEMENT FOR Sale/Builder Buyer Agreement of my Project is in 

accordance to Annexure A of the West Bengal Real Estate (Regulation & Development) 

Rules, 2021. 

2. That none of the terms and condition of the Agreement for Sale presented by us violate 

the provisions of the Real Estate (Regulation & Development) Rules, 2021 . 

3. That if any provision in Agreement for Sale in contravention with Real Estate 

(Regulation & Development) Rules, 2021 , the provisions of the said Act & Rules shall 

prevail in those cases. 

4. That if any contradiction arises in the future theJiMibWMf~wor it. 

~~~ 
Proprietor 

SIGNATURE OF THE DEPONENT 

VERIFICATION 

I, SUBRA TA KUMAR MITRA, son of Late Arun Kumar Mitra, by faith Hindu, by 

Nationality Indian, by occupation Business, residing at 424, R.N.C. Road, P.O. 

Sup~gram, P.S.- Sonarpur, Kolkata- 700147, do solemnly affinn that the contents of 

my ~ ove Affidavit cum Declaration are true and correct nothing material has been 

concealed by me therefrom. 
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Elaruipur Civil & Criminal Court 
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